NATIONAL AGENCY OF WALES FOR THEATRE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

AUDIT OF ACTIVITY FOR 2008/2009 Amended 15/10/09
Employment

Resident Company 48

Short, Fixed Term Contracts 129

Freelance Contracts/Fees for Services 157

Youth Theatre/Part Time 11

Youth Theatre/Free Lance 49

Caretaker/Cleaner 4 Total - 398
Productions

TIE 35

Community 7

Youth Theatre 13 Total - 55
Performances

TIE 1,502

Community 202

Youth Theatre 36 Total — 1,740
Workshops

Schools 1,096

Specialist Workshops 398

Youth Theatre 782 Total - 2,286
Attendances

I'E 82,433

(Community 17,941

Youth Theatre 20,464

Y outh Theatre Perfs. 4,629

Workshops 32,894 Total — 158,361
Contact Weeks 272  weeks

Mumber of schools 1,180 schools

Actor Weeks 1,247 weeks

New Writing 18  productions



NATIONAL AGENCY OF WALES FOR THEATRE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

AUDIT OF ACTIVITY FOR 2002/2003 and 2006/2007

Employment
Resident Company

Short, Fixed Term Contracts
Freelance Contracts/Fees for Services
Y outh Theatre/Part Time

Youth Theatre/Free Lance

Caretaker/Cleaner

Productions
TIE
Community
Youth Theatre

Performances
TIE
Community
Youth Theatre

Workshops

Schools

Specialist Workshops
Youth Theatre

Attendances

TIE

Community

Y outh Theatre
Youth Theatre Perfs.
Workshops

Contact Weeks
Number of schools
Actor Weeks

New Writing

02/03

25

103

68

6

28

2 232

18
10 33
719

107
15 841

538
122
654 1,314

46,717

14,210

12,275

2,429

13,231 88,862
163

841

822

12

06/07
45
164
165

30
4 417

31

16 56

1,608
183
49 1,840

945
91
900 1,936

85,992
25,306
8,760
3,717

28,054 151,831

264
1,598
1,206

18



