NATIONAL AGENCY OF WALES FOR THEATRE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

AUDIT OF ACTIVITY FOR 2008/2009	A	mended 15/10/09	
Employment			
Resident Company	48		
Short, Fixed Term Contracts	129		
Freelance Contracts/Fees for Services	157		
Youth Theatre/Part Time	11		
Youth Theatre/Free Lance	49		
Caretaker/Cleaner	4	Total - 398	
Productions			
TIE	35		
Community	7		
Youth Theatre	13	Total - 55	
Performances			
TIE	1,502		
Community	202		
Youth Theatre	36	Total – 1,740	
Workshops			
Schools	1,096		
Specialist Workshops	398		
Youth Theatre	782	Total – 2,286	
Attendances			
TIE	82,433		
Community	17,941		
Youth Theatre	20,464		
Youth Theatre Perfs.	4,629		
Workshops	32,894	Total – 158,361	
Contact Weeks	272 weeks		
Number of schools	1,180 schools		
Actor Weeks	1,247 wee	1,247 weeks	
New Writing	18 productions		

NATIONAL AGENCY OF WALES FOR THEATRE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

AUDIT OF ACTIVITY FOR 2002/2003 and 2006/2007

Employment Resident Company Short, Fixed Term Contracts Freelance Contracts/Fees for Services Youth Theatre/Part Time Youth Theatre/Free Lance Caretaker/Cleaner	02/03 25 103 68 6 28 2 232	06/07 45 164 165 9 30 4 417
Productions TIE Community Youth Theatre	18 5 10 33	31 9 16 56
Performances TIE Community Youth Theatre	719 107 15 841	1,608 183 49 1,840
Workshops Schools Specialist Workshops Youth Theatre	538 122 654 1,314	945 91 900 1,936
Attendances TIE Community Youth Theatre Youth Theatre Perfs. Workshops	46,717 14,210 12,275 2,429 13,231 88,862	85,992 25,306 8,760 3,717 28,054 151,831
Contact Weeks	163	264
Number of schools	841	1,598
Actor Weeks	822	1,206
New Writing	12	18